The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot

be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

' : nn Mills. Mississauga 4142 1reliis Cres.
Absolutely stunning! Sat /Sun 2-4pm $219,000.
(905)820-4058.
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will assist with financing. *Lovely restored Victorian
circa 1885. Generous rooms. 9ft+ ceilings/ open
staircases. *Board /batten, 2 level garage /studio
potential (18x30"); fully fenced (74x178). Great
privacy, beautiful trees, cedar hedging. Drop by,
you'll be sold on this great propertyl (519)928-3005.

LARGE 4 bdrm home, 3 bathrooms, inground pool,
on 3/4 of an acre in Glen Williams. Phone 877-1986.

105 Townhouses for sale

OPEN HOUSE Unit 7, 20 Mountainview Rd. S. Sa'
& Sun 10am-6pm. Townhouse, 3 bedroom,
immaculate, upgrades, finished basement, new
kitchen, hardwood floors, 2 full bathrooms, 5

appliances. Asking $129,900. Call 877-9531 or
877-7035.

m Farms for sale,

rent & wanted
WANTED to buy or lease, small farm, 20 to 50
acres on busy Hwy. (519)426-2122 leave message.

m Out-of-town |

CAPE Breton Island, Nova Scotia. 7 plus beautiful
vacant acres on the Mira River. Could be divided into
2 building lots. (519)855-4914.

Lots & acreages

135
to 3 acres wanted to rent between Milton anc
Georgetown. McLean 878-3752.

145 I

1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call
8770202

BODY - car, truck service Shop. Hwy. 7, Georgetown.
Paint booth, alignment pit, some equip. 905-877-7177

INDUSTRIAL SPACE, 2000 sq. ft. available
immediately, front offices, overhead door at rear. Call
877-2698

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 2300 sq. ft.,
full height basement. Good parking. $8.00 per ft. Call
Peter 877-5211

office & retall

150
EOF OWN downtown, 2300-4600 sq. ft.
large display windows. Also 1-2 room offices. Prime
location. Lowest rents. (905)877-7177.

Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT/OFFICE,500/ 560 sq. ft., ideally
located in the Knolcrest Centre. Call 877-0202

TWO units, 638 & 733 sq.ft. for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy 7
in Georgetown (15 minutes west of Brampton). Both
turnkey units. Enquires: (416)494-3192 ext.26.

Business
m ;E;nunlﬂu
ANTIQUES/CRAFT store to rent, in the heart of
Historic Campbellville, avail. immediately. $435.

month, utilities included. Inquiries call 905-854-
0735.

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home
. Start immediately. Send Stamped addressed

envelope to : Trust Enterprises, 6021 Yonge St., Suite
1102, North York, ON. M2M 3W2

FREELANCE drafting. Most types. Computer or
board drawings. Call after Spm 873-0595.
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FOR lots of fun this summer, why not rent an
inflatable amusement bounce for that special

occasion. We specialize in birthdays, company
picnics, promotions and fund ralsers. FFor info and

rates call Castie Amusements. (519)853-3197
&

flats for rent

1 bedroom ground floor apt. $650 utilities included.
Single person. 877-9598.

2 bdrm ground floor apt in Cheltenham. Avail
immediately. Call (905)838—-2716.

APARTMENT available Sept. 1, dose to schools and
all amenities, 4 appliances, utilities included. $795.
| month. First & last. N/S preferred. 873-0872

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiiies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
| 877-8866 |

BALLINAFAD, 2 bdrm, $650 /month plus utilities,
| first /last, references. 877-6639 between 9am and

6pm.

ERIN 2 bdrm apt. in triplex. Private entrance, lots of

parking, huge lot, dlose to schools and shopping. First
Nast. (519)833-0177 or (519)833-2324.

GEORGETOWN, 1 1/2 bedroom basement apt.
available immediately. $700. month inclusive. No pets.
First/last. 873-2031after 5 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very
bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large
yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.
Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month
inclusive. 877-0831

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm bsmt apt. Non-smoking,
working person with references. No pets, first last
required. Avail. Aug 1st. $725 utilities included.
8776829 after 6pm.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm. Heat paid, hydro exira,
double parking, above grade, first /last required.
$730 /mo. Call 878-2294 or 878-6859.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. available Sept. 1.
everything included. Quiet area, no pets, call,
877-0023

GEORGETOWN. 2 bdrm bsmt, $775. 2 bdrm
upstairs, $900. Fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. 1-905-858—-2093.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. month,
plus utilities, first/last, references, no pets. Call
(519) 853-0100

LARGE 2 bedroom basement apartment, avail.
Aug. 1. Close to Zellers Plaza. Recently painted,

First & last required. $770. Call Bob 877-1090

| LARGE 2 bedroom apt. in Historic Campbeliville,
| available Aug. 15. $875. month, utilities included.
Inquiries call 905-854-0735

| LARGE, bright one bedroom country apt. full size
windows, utilities included. First/last, $700. Aug.
15. 878-1216

NlcEdemabck;_qn -57501mohErh.Pleasocd
Bill at Re/Max Blue Springs, Acton. (519)853-2086.

ONE bedroom apartment available Aug. 1. All utiliies
included. $512. month. (519) 853-0002

| ONE bedroom apartment Downtown Georgetown,
| fridge, stove, parking, laundry, heat & water included.
You pay hydro. Quiet building, suit middle age
person. $600. per. Call between 4 p.m.& 8 p.m.
ONLY! 877-7982

ONE bedroom apt. Downtown Acton, $450;non_ﬂ1-
plus utilities. Call Mike or Charlie (519) 853—-1730

| separate entrance, 4 piece bath, all utilities included. |

for your

L 2 (519)
Heather (Whiting)
Scotland 853-2036

TERRA Cotta, large, bright, one bedroom basement,
private entrance, no smoking ,no pets, single

preferred. $675. inclusive. Avail. immediately. 905-
838-2537 e
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Associate Broker ;’

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in

have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.

$600/mo +hydro (heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No

I pets. References. Call Heather (519)853— !

1175 Il

WANTED one or 2 bedroom apt. air cond. & balcony

in Georgetown in modem building. Single retired. No
pets, non smoker. 1-905-270-2628
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Houses for remt
v

DC 0g cottage with fireplace on count
between Erin and Guelph. Avail Oct. 1st. $850.
Tenants must be able and will be paid $6/hr to tend
landscaped lawns, gardens, pool and other chores.
Must be willing to live in main house to act as
guardians and sitters for pets when owners are
away. ldeal for active early retired couple who love
| Newfoundiand dogs. No dogs please. References.

Reply to Box #2305, 211 Armstrong Ave. Georgetown,
Ont. L7G 4X5.

ACTON 3 bdrm townhouse. Available immediately.
$860 /mo. First /last required. 873-2426.

ACTON, 3 + bedroom brick bungalow, finished

basement with fireplace, privacy fencing on large lot.
Close to schools. $1000. plus utilities. (519) 853-5413

GEORGETOWN: Sept. 1, main floor, well kept, 3
bedrooms, references. First/last. $1050. utilities
included. 877-6713

100 Il

| A 3 bedroom townhouse, Kingsmill, 4 appliances,
garage, close to GO station. Avail. Sept. 1st.
| $990./mo. (519) 763-7499.

| GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom townhouse, 3 appliances,
close to Go train. $1000. month, plus utilities, no pets.
References, first/last. 453-3847
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FAMILY with excellent references from previous
landiord seek 2/3 bedroom house. GeorgetowrvVGien

Williams. (705) 722—-4838(Barrie)

MATURE couple interested in renting-a 3 bedroom
house for Sept. 1st. References available, in-town
or rural, Geo /Acton area 1-800-268-0735 ask for Mike.
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